City of South Perth Public Register of Gifts 2015

First

Name
Mark

Geoff

Vicki

Geoff
Glenn

Susanne

Last

Name
Taylor

Richards

Lummer

Glass
Cridland

Doherty

Role

City Officer

City Officer

City Officer

City Officer

Elected
Member
Elected
Member

Gift Details

1 x ticket to the Perth Scorchers game on
21 December 2015

1 x Bottle of Wine

Lunch at state theatre for25 year
anniversary of interior architecture
program

Annual Dinner

Dinner at annual hospital Christmas dinner

Meal for 2 people, including wine and
chocolates as a gift to take home.

Received From

Urbis

Lightspeed

Curtin University

South Perth
Community Hospital
South Perth
Community Hospital
South Perth
Community Hospital

Donor's

Address

Level 1, 55 St
Georges Terrace,
Perth

Yokine WA 6060

Kent Street
Bentley

South Tce,
South Perth
South Terrace
South Perth
South Terrace,
South Perth

Date

Received
15/12/15

8/12/15

3/12/15

20/11/15
20/11/15

20/11/15

Amount

$275.00

$12.00

$150.00

$125.00
$200.00

$266.00

Relationship to

Donor
Client - Landscape
Architecture Services

Vendor
Nil

Community organisation
Ratepayer

Community organisation

City of
South Perth

———



