First Name	Last Name	Role	Gift Details	Received From	Donor's Address	Date Received	Amount	Relationship to Donor
Mark	Taylor	City Officer	1 x ticket to the Perth Scorchers game on 21 December 2015	Urbis	Level 1, 55 St Georges Terrace, Perth	15/12/15	\$275.00	Client - Landscape Architecture Services
Geoff	Richards	City Officer	1 x Bottle of Wine	Lightspeed	Yokine WA 6060	8/12/15	\$12.00	Vendor
Vicki	Lummer	City Officer	Lunch at state theatre for25 year anniversary of interior architecture program	Curtin University	Kent Street Bentley	3/12/15	\$150.00	Nil
Geoff	Glass	City Officer	Annual Dinner	South Perth Community Hospital	South Tce, South Perth	20/11/15	\$125.00	Community organisation
Glenn	Cridland	Elected Member	Dinner at annual hospital Christmas dinner	South Perth Community Hospital	South Terrace South Perth	20/11/15	\$200.00	Ratepayer
Susanne	Doherty	Elected Member	Meal for 2 people, including wine and chocolates as a gift to take home.	South Perth Community Hospital	South Terrace, South Perth	20/11/15	\$266.00	Community organisation

City of South Perth Public Register of Gifts 2015

